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Outline Descendant Report for Gertzel (Hessel?) GORDON

1 Gertzel (Hessel?) GORDON

...... + Elka

............2 Itzik-Ber GLEZER d: 16 Apr 1939 in Vilna

............ + Feige-Blume DAGIM d: 1943 in Vilna Ghetto

..................3 Harris (Hessel) GLASSER d: 1949 in Pretoria, SA

.................. + Hilda (Hinde) ULFSKY d: 1962 in Pretoria, SA

........................4 Reuben GLASSER d: 1975

........................ + Sara (Sally) WOLMER d: 29 Oct 1976 in Johannesburg, SA

..............................5 Ya'acov (Julian) LESHEM d: 19 Sep 2011 in Rehovot, Israel

.............................. + Hasia Salomon

....................................6 Elchanan LESHEM

.................................... + Nava ETTINGER

..........................................7 Itamar LESHEM

..........................................7 Sarah LESHEM

..........................................7 Zvi LESHEM

..........................................7 Rivka LESHEM

....................................6 Tamar LESHEM

.................................... + Mordechai HELMAN

..........................................7 Benjamin HELMAN

..........................................7 Ohevya HELMAN

..........................................7 Chemda HELMAN

....................................6 Ariel LESHEM

.................................... + Yemima

..........................................7 Tohar LESHEM

..........................................7 Keter LESHEM

..........................................7 Raz LESHEM

..........................................7 Bneiyahu LESHEM

..........................................7 Shefa LESHEM

..........................................7 Pleeya LESHEM

....................................6 Noa LESHEM

.................................... + Tamir KASTIEL

..........................................7 Menachem Mendel KASTIEL

..........................................7 Menucha Rachel KASTIEL

..........................................7 Schmuel KASTIEL

..........................................7 Chaya Mushke KASTIEL

..........................................7 Shalom Duber KASTIEL

..........................................7 Dvora Leah LESHEM

..........................................7 Yisrael KASTIEL

..........................................7 Schneor Zalman KASTIEL

..........................................7 Rivkah KASTIEL

..........................................7 Sarah KASTIEL

....................................6 Maoz LESHEM

.................................... + Lorraine

..........................................7 Gilad LESHEM

..........................................7 Noam LESHEM

..........................................7 Lilach LESHEM

..........................................7 Raya LESHEM

..........................................7 Doron LESHEM

..........................................7 Yarden LESHEM

..........................................7 Elisha LESHEM

..........................................7 Carmel LESHEM
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..........................................7 Hadar LESHEM

....................................6 Yehoram LESHEM

....................................6 Eitan LESHEM

.................................... + Shamira

..........................................7 Nevo LESHEM

..........................................7 Arbel LESHEM

..........................................7 Tze'ela LESHEM

..............................5 Leon (Aryeh) GLASSER

.............................. + Gwendoline ADEREM

....................................6 Rivka GLASSER

.................................... + Uzi MUSERI

..........................................7 Alon MUSERI

..........................................7 Sahar MUSERI

..........................................7 Eilon MUSERI

....................................6 Aharon GLASSER

.................................... + Orly

..........................................7 Tal GLASSER

..........................................7 Alan GLASSER

..........................................7 Liron GLASSER

....................................6 Amram GLASSER

.................................... + Michal ROSENBERG

..........................................7 Lotem GLASSER

..........................................7 Oz GLASSER

..........................................7 Ma'ayan GLASSER

..........................................7 Aviv GLASSER

..........................................7 Shachar GLASSER

....................................6 Ora GLASSER

.................................... + Moshe (Muki) OPPENHEIMER

..........................................7 Eila OPPENHEIMER

..........................................7 Mor OPPENHEIMER

..........................................7 Naftali OPPENHEIMER

..........................................7 Adir OPPENHEIMER

....................................6 Yaron GLASSER

.................................... + Riki TAMAM

..........................................7 Oshra GLASSER

..........................................7 Eyal GLASSER

..........................................7 Hadar GLASSER

........................ + Sadie SOLOMON

..............................5 Oscar GLASSER d: 28 Jun 2000 in Australia

.............................. + Jane SCHALSCHA

....................................6 Russel GLASSER

.................................... + Sharon KAGAN

..........................................7 Brandon GLASSER

..........................................7 Ashlee GLASSER

..........................................7 Carly Olivia GLASSER

....................................6 Neill GLASSER

.................................... + Wendy MATZ

..........................................7 Ethan GLASSER

..........................................7 Ashton GLASSER

..............................5 Barbara GLASSER

.............................. + Ronnie GOLDCORN

....................................6 Loren GOLDCORN
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....................................6 Kerry GOLDCORN

..............................5 Howard GLASSER

........................4 Heyman GLASSER d: 1931 in Pretoria, South Africa

........................4 Rose GLASSER d: 17 Apr 1987 in Pretoria, South Africa

........................ + Oscar GALGUT d: 22 May 1999 in Pretoria, South Africa

..............................5 Brian GALGUT

.............................. + Daphne-Lynne STOKOE

....................................6 Damon GALGUT

....................................6 Shelley GALGUT

.................................... + Giles DE MILLON

.................................... + Wilhelm Julius THIELE

..........................................7 Carl Wilhelm THIELE

..........................................7 Dylan Brendan THIELE

..........................................7 Joel Brian THIELE

....................................6 Warren GALGUT

.............................. + Ethelene Pugh

..............................5 Glenda GALGUT

.............................. + Roger Botha CLEAVER

....................................6 Craig Anthony CLEAVER

.................................... + Karen Denise TOPPING

..........................................7 Sarah Elizabeth CLEAVER

..........................................7 James Robert CLEAVER

..........................................7 Edward Alexander CLEAVER

....................................6 Bruce Alan CLEAVER

.................................... + Adele Linda TULLEY

..........................................7 Alexandra Claire CLEAVER

..........................................7 Samuel Oscar CLEAVER

....................................6 Robert Philip CLEAVER

........................ + Isaac FISHER

..................3 Leah GLASSER d: 1943 in South Africa

.................. + Eli DANIELS d: Unknown

........................4 Sadie DANIELS d: Abt. 1972 in South Africa

........................ + Max PLAUT d: Abt. 1985 in South Africa

........................4 Nathan DANIELS d: 1948

........................4 CHAIM "Bob" DANIELS d: 21 Jul 1981 in Durban, SA

..................3 Jankel (Jacob) GLASSER d: 08 May 1939 in Vilna

.................. + Rivka (Riva?) d: 1943

........................4 Lisa GLASSER d: 1996

........................ + Jonah MARKMAN d: 1939

..............................5 Benjamin MARKMAN GARBER

.............................. + Wylie SEGENREICH

....................................6 Rebecca GARBER

.................................... + Michael BAIM

..........................................7 Jonah BAIM

..........................................7 Jacob BAIM

..........................................7 Joshua BAIM

....................................6 Louise GARBER

.................................... + Adam LANGSAM

..........................................7 Hannah LANGSAM

..........................................7 Emily LANGSAM

..........................................7 Jeremy LANGSAM

....................................6 Deborah GARBER
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.................................... + Robert SHAPIRO

..........................................7 Simon SHAPIRO

........................ + Tane (Daniel) GARBER

........................4 Hirschel GLASSER d: 1941

........................4 Elke GLASSER d: 1941 in Ponar

..................3 Kale GLASSER d: Sep 1943 in Ponar

.................. + Rafael TROTSKY d: 1928

........................4 Chaye TROTSKY d: 1937 in Vilna

........................ + Aaron MIL d: 02 Feb 1945 in Schoemberg Camp, Germany

..............................5 daughter d: 1943

........................4 Elke TROTSKY d: 1945 in Germany

..................3 Mottel GLAZER d: Aug 1941 in Ponar massacre

.................. + Nessie SCHANK d: 1942 in Vilna

........................4 Maurice GLAZER d: 16 Jan 1973 in Israel

........................ + Gertie NICKEL d: 31 May 1983 in Israel

..............................5 Louise GLAZER

.............................. + Michael "Melly" BRAVERMAN

....................................6 Denise BRAVERMAN

.................................... + Shai Arroyo

....................................6 Rael Anthony BRAVERMAN d: 02 Aug 2008 in Israel

....................................6 Yael BRAVERMAN

.................................... + Donni DVIR

..........................................7 Raphael BRAVERMAN- DVIR

..............................5 Doreen GLAZER

.............................. + Eitan (Anthony ) LEVY

....................................6 Vered Helena LEVY

.................................... + Aviv RON

..........................................7 Danielle Hagit RON

..........................................7 Lior Hayley RON

....................................6 Aviv Joel LEVY

.................................... + Limor SADEH

..........................................7 Itamar Raphael LEVY

..........................................7 Amit Ital LEVY

..........................................7 Ilai LEVY

....................................6 Moran Michael LEVY

.................................... + Michal SEGOLI

..........................................7 Maayan Levi SEGOLI

..........................................7 Lotem Gaia SEGOLI

..........................................7 Zoe Tanya SEGOLI

........................4 Michael GLASSER d: 24 Jan 1973 in Bulawayo, Zimbabwe

........................ + Elizabeth (Betsy) VAN DEVENTER d: 2005

..............................5 Mordechai Mark GLASSER

.............................. + Suzan Merle KAPLAN

....................................6 Danielle GLASSER

....................................6 Michael Aaron GLASSER

..............................5 Vanessa Naomi GLASSER

.............................. + Giorgio TARAZZA

....................................6 Cinzia Natashia TARAZZA

....................................6 Micaela Jade TARAZZA

........................4 Abrashke GLAZER d: Aug 1941 in Ponar massacre

..................3 Henia GLASSER d: 25 Dec 1941 in Ponar

.................. + Yehuda KAGAN d: 25 Dec 1941 in Ponar
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........................4 Israel KAGAN d: 1944 in Ponar

........................4 Abraham KAGAN d: 16 Apr 1998

........................ + Sylvia NEMET

..............................5 Bessie KAGAN

.............................. + Jeffrey FREUNDLICH

....................................6 Gary Irving FREUNDLICH

.................................... + Tara

..........................................7 Jacob Abraham FREUNDLICH

..............................5 Judith KAGAN

.............................. + Gary ALBERTSON

....................................6 Helene ALBERTSON

........................4 Rywa KAGAN d: 11 Nov 1998

........................ + David SCHOCHAT d: 24 Feb 2004

..............................5 Henia SCHOCHAT d: Apr 1947 in Germany

..............................5 Harry (Hirsh) SCHOCHAT

.............................. + Barbara RAVSKI

....................................6 Arie SCHOCHAT

.................................... + Aviva FUTERMAN

..........................................7 Michael Jacob SCHOCHAT

..........................................7 Ethan Samuel SCHOCHAT

....................................6 Yael Samantha SCHOCHAT

.................................... + Justin BAUM

..............................5 Florence SCHOCHAT

.............................. + Joseph LEVIN

....................................6 Dov LEVIN

....................................6 Remy LEVIN

........................4 Noah KAGAN d: 27 Apr 2015

........................ + Mina BERRY

..............................5 Henia KAGAN

.............................. + Avi DEUL

....................................6 Noam DEUL

.................................... + Yael KOWALSKI

..........................................7 Omeri DEUL

....................................6 Rony DEUL

....................................6 Gal DEUL

..............................5 Irving Yehuda KAGAN

..................3 Yeina (Joe) GLASSER d: 03 Jul 1983 in London

.................. + Asia YUDEL d: 1963 in Johannesburg, SA

........................4 Stanley GLASSER

........................ + Mona SCHWARZ

..............................5 Adam GLASSER

.............................. + Vivien ROBERTS

....................................6 Abigail GLASSER

....................................6 Benjamin GLASSER

..............................5 Susan GLASSER

.............................. + Jonathan BURROWS

....................................6 Bridget BURROWS

........................ + Elizabeth

..............................5 Daniel GLASSER

..............................5 Simon GLASSER

........................4 Mervin GLASSER d: 09 Nov 2000 in London, England

........................ + Kathleen Mary HOPS
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..............................5 Brian GLASSER

.............................. + Jeanette

....................................6 Florence GLASSER

....................................6 Lily GLASSER

....................................6 Ivo GLASSER

..............................5 Ann GLASSER

.................. + Rae d: 1980

............2 Eliyahu GORDON

............ + Ester

..................3 Max GORDON d: 1974

.................. + Pesa (Pauline)

........................4 Isadore GORDON d: Unknown

........................ + Naomi KAMINSKY

..............................5 Ashley GORDON

.............................. + Larisa

....................................6 Oleg Kalinitchenko

..............................5 Daniela GORDON

.............................. + Sergio Guendelman

....................................6 Tuval Guendelman

....................................6 Kim Guendelman

....................................6 Yotam Guendelman

..............................5 Guy GORDON

.............................. + Vered

....................................6 Heiley GORDON

........................4 Stanley Zalman GORDON d: 24 Sep 2003

........................ + Natalie

..............................5 Saul GORDON

.............................. + Lesley SHER

....................................6 Adam GORDON

....................................6 Jacob GORDON

....................................6 Jessica GORDON

..............................5 Eli GORDON

..............................5 Daniel GORDON

.............................. + Margo Edelstein

....................................6 Marielle GORDON

....................................6 Seth GORDON

....................................6 Jesse GORDON

........................4 Phillip GORDON

........................ + Norma

..............................5 Matthew GORDON

..............................5 Nicole GORDON

.............................. + Peter FLORY

....................................6 Jonathan FLORY

....................................6 Maxwell FLORY

..............................5 Alexander GORDON

........................4 Esther GORDON

........................ + Dan SAMUEL

..............................5 Maia SAMUEL

.............................. + ? Person

....................................6 Milo Samuel Person

....................................6 Anouk Samuel Person

..............................5 Jonathan SAMUEL

6



..............................5 Lia SAMUEL

..................3 David GORDON

.................. + Lydia

..................3 Meir GORDON

.................. + Ruth BEN-TOVIM

........................4 Tamara GORDON

........................ + Jacob (Jimmy) RABINOWITZ

..............................5 Idor RABINOWITZ d: 1987

..............................5 Nina RABINOWITZ

.............................. + Ronen LEIZEROWITZ

....................................6 Roni LEIZEROWITZ

....................................6 Dor LEIZEROWITZ

..............................5 Maya RABINOWITZ

.............................. + Gili BEN-HEMO

....................................6 Yuli BEN-HEMO

....................................6 Tomi BEN-HEMO

........................4 Zeva GORDON

........................ + Yehuda FRIEDMAN

..............................5 Talia FRIEDMAN

.............................. + Ari GREENBLATT

....................................6 Chanan GREENBLATT

....................................6 Yoav GREENBLATT

....................................6 Rafael GREENBLATT

....................................6 Gidon GREENBLATT

..............................5 Areil FRIEDMAN

........................4 Navah GORDON

........................ + Shlomo HELLERSTEIN

..............................5 Dvorah HELLERSTEIN

.............................. + Eli YEHEZKEL

....................................6 Hagar YEHEZKEL

....................................6 Ruth YEHEZKEL

..............................5 Shoshi HELLERSTEIN

.............................. + Yitzhak RUIMY

....................................6 Tamir RUIMY

....................................6 Guy RUIMY

..................3 Michael GORDON

.................. + Francis Rose (Franny) d: Unknown

........................4 Gail Hadassah GORDON

........................ + Edwin LEVIN

..............................5 Dion Avron LEVIN

..............................5 Daniella Sheralee LEVIN

.............................. + Bevan Michael COLLINS

....................................6 Aaron COLLINS

....................................6 Michael David COLLINS

..............................5 Philip Darren LEVIN

.............................. + Taryn STAVROPOULOS

....................................6 Clooney LEVIN

....................................6 Adam LEVIN

....................................6 Samuel Jacob LEVIN

........................4 Philip Alan GORDON

..................3 Hannah GORDON

.................. + FUNGER
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............2 Abba Haim GORDON d: Abt. 1934

............ + Buna

..................3 Meyer Yoseph GORDON d: 1986 in Uitenhage, SA

.................. + Chiena

........................4 Sam GORDON d: 18 Aug 1924

........................ + Lona COUPER d: 13 Aug 1969 in Israel

..............................5 Dafna GORDON

.............................. + Ben-Zion POUPKO

....................................6 Tzafrir POUPKO

....................................6 Ayala POUPKO

....................................6 Noga POUPKO

..............................5 Buna Jean GORDON

.............................. + Mula FRIEDMAN

....................................6 Shelly FRIEDMAN

..............................5 Michael GORDON

.............................. + Nessia

....................................6 Itamar GORDON

....................................6 Oren GORDON

....................................6 Harel GORDON

........................4 Solly GORDON

........................ + Freda CLEMANS

..............................5 David Chaim GORDON

.............................. + Tina Slater

....................................6 Hannah GORDON

....................................6 Max GORDON

..............................5 Lionel (Aryeh) GORDON

.............................. + Debby Caras

....................................6 Daniel GORDON

....................................6 Naama GORDON

..............................5 Ilana GORDON

........................4 Morris (Moi) GORDON

........................ + Joyce Zimmerman

..............................5 Barney GORDON

.............................. + Mandy SOLOMON

....................................6 Ryan GORDON

....................................6 Talia GORDON

..............................5 Sheryl GORDON

.............................. + Larry MARCUS

....................................6 Melissa MARCUS

....................................6 Nicole MARCUS

....................................6 Tamara MARCUS

....................................6 Jared MARCUS

..............................5 Ivan GORDON

.............................. + Glenda

....................................6 Erin GORDON

....................................6 Russel GORDON

..................3 Israel Hersh Tzvi GORDON

..................3 Hena Sheina GORDON

.................. + Shimshon

........................4 Morris Moshe

........................4 David

........................4 Chaim
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........................4 Shoshana

..................3 Dobbi GORDON

..................3 Tzemach Dovid GORDON

............2 Roche Yente GORDON

............2 Chava Toba GORDON
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Index of Individuals
(

(Franny), Francis Rose: 7

(Pauline), Pesa: 6

(Riva?), Rivka: 3

A

ADEREM, Gwendoline: 2

ALBERTSON, Gary: 5

ALBERTSON, Helene: 5

Arroyo, Shai: 4

B

BAIM, Jacob: 3

BAIM, Jonah: 3

BAIM, Joshua: 3

BAIM, Michael: 3

BAUM, Justin: 5

BEN-HEMO, Gili: 7

BEN-HEMO, Tomi: 7

BEN-HEMO, Yuli: 7

BEN-TOVIM, Ruth: 7

BERRY, Mina: 5

BRAVERMAN, Denise: 4

BRAVERMAN, Michael "Melly": 4

BRAVERMAN, Rael Anthony: 4

BRAVERMAN, Yael: 4

Buna: 8

BURROWS, Bridget: 5

BURROWS, Jonathan: 5

C

Caras, Debby: 8

Chaim: 8

Chiena: 8

CLEAVER, Alexandra Claire: 3

CLEAVER, Bruce Alan: 3

CLEAVER, Craig Anthony: 3

CLEAVER, Edward Alexander: 3

CLEAVER, James Robert: 3

CLEAVER, Robert Philip: 3

CLEAVER, Roger Botha: 3

CLEAVER, Samuel Oscar: 3

CLEAVER, Sarah Elizabeth: 3

CLEMANS, Freda: 8

COLLINS, Aaron: 7

COLLINS, Bevan Michael: 7

COLLINS, Michael David: 7

COUPER, Lona: 8

D

DAGIM, Feige-Blume: 1

DANIELS, CHAIM "Bob": 3

DANIELS, Eli: 3

DANIELS, Nathan: 3

DANIELS, Sadie: 3

daughter: 4

David: 8

DE MILLON, Giles: 3

DEUL, Avi: 5

DEUL, Gal: 5

DEUL, Noam: 5

DEUL, Omeri: 5

DEUL, Rony: 5

DVIR, Donni: 4

DVIR, Raphael BRAVERMAN-: 4

E

Edelstein, Margo: 6

Elizabeth: 5

Elka: 1

Ester: 6

ETTINGER, Nava: 1

F

FISHER, Isaac: 3

FLORY, Jonathan: 6

FLORY, Maxwell: 6

FLORY, Peter: 6

FREUNDLICH, Gary Irving: 5

FREUNDLICH, Jacob Abraham: 5

FREUNDLICH, Jeffrey: 5

FRIEDMAN, Areil: 7

FRIEDMAN, Mula: 8

FRIEDMAN, Shelly: 8

FRIEDMAN, Talia: 7

FRIEDMAN, Yehuda: 7

FUNGER: 7

FUTERMAN, Aviva: 5

G

GALGUT, Brian: 3

GALGUT, Damon: 3

GALGUT, Glenda: 3

GALGUT, Oscar: 3

GALGUT, Shelley: 3

GALGUT, Warren: 3

GARBER, Benjamin MARKMAN: 3

GARBER, Deborah: 3

GARBER, Louise: 3

GARBER, Rebecca: 3

GARBER, Tane (Daniel): 4

GLASSER, Abigail: 5

GLASSER, Adam: 5

GLASSER, Aharon: 2

GLASSER, Alan: 2

GLASSER, Amram: 2

GLASSER, Ann: 6

GLASSER, Ashlee: 2

GLASSER, Ashton: 2

GLASSER, Aviv: 2

GLASSER, Barbara: 2

GLASSER, Benjamin: 5

GLASSER, Brandon: 2

GLASSER, Brian: 6

GLASSER, Carly Olivia: 2

GLASSER, Daniel: 5

GLASSER, Danielle: 4

GLASSER, Elke: 4
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Index of Individuals
GLASSER, Ethan: 2

GLASSER, Eyal: 2

GLASSER, Florence: 6

GLASSER, Hadar: 2

GLASSER, Harris (Hessel): 1

GLASSER, Henia: 4

GLASSER, Heyman: 3

GLASSER, Hirschel: 4

GLASSER, Howard: 3

GLASSER, Ivo: 6

GLASSER, Jankel (Jacob): 3

GLASSER, Kale: 4

GLASSER, Leah: 3

GLASSER, Leon (Aryeh): 2

GLASSER, Lily: 6

GLASSER, Liron: 2

GLASSER, Lisa: 3

GLASSER, Lotem: 2

GLASSER, Ma'ayan: 2

GLASSER, Mervin: 5

GLASSER, Michael: 4

GLASSER, Michael Aaron: 4

GLASSER, Mordechai Mark: 4

GLASSER, Neill: 2

GLASSER, Ora: 2

GLASSER, Oscar: 2

GLASSER, Oshra: 2

GLASSER, Oz: 2

GLASSER, Reuben: 1

GLASSER, Rivka: 2

GLASSER, Rose: 3

GLASSER, Russel: 2

GLASSER, Shachar: 2

GLASSER, Simon: 5

GLASSER, Stanley: 5

GLASSER, Susan: 5

GLASSER, Tal: 2

GLASSER, Vanessa Naomi: 4

GLASSER, Yaron: 2

GLASSER, Yeina (Joe): 5

GLAZER, Abrashke: 4

GLAZER, Doreen: 4

GLAZER, Louise: 4

GLAZER, Maurice: 4

GLAZER, Mottel: 4

Glenda: 8

GLEZER, Itzik-Ber: 1

GOLDCORN, Kerry: 3

GOLDCORN, Loren: 2

GOLDCORN, Ronnie: 2

GORDON, Abba Haim: 8

GORDON, Adam: 6

GORDON, Alexander: 6

GORDON, Ashley: 6

GORDON, Barney: 8

GORDON, Buna Jean: 8

GORDON, Chava Toba: 9

GORDON, Dafna: 8

GORDON, Daniel (1962): 6

GORDON, Daniel (2002): 8

GORDON, Daniela: 6

GORDON, David: 7

GORDON, David Chaim: 8

GORDON, Dobbi: 9

GORDON, Eli: 6

GORDON, Eliyahu: 6

GORDON, Erin: 8

GORDON, Esther: 6

GORDON, Gail Hadassah: 7

GORDON, Gertzel (Hessel?): 1

GORDON, Guy: 6

GORDON, Hannah (1): 7

GORDON, Hannah (2001): 8

GORDON, Harel: 8

GORDON, Heiley: 6

GORDON, Hena Sheina: 8

GORDON, Ilana: 8

GORDON, Isadore: 6

GORDON, Israel Hersh Tzvi: 8

GORDON, Itamar: 8

GORDON, Ivan: 8

GORDON, Jacob: 6

GORDON, Jesse: 6

GORDON, Jessica: 6

GORDON, Lionel (Aryeh): 8

GORDON, Marielle: 6

GORDON, Matthew: 6

GORDON, Max (1895): 6

GORDON, Max (2005): 8

GORDON, Meir: 7

GORDON, Meyer Yoseph: 8

GORDON, Michael (1): 7

GORDON, Michael (1958): 8

GORDON, Morris (Moi): 8

GORDON, Naama: 8

GORDON, Navah: 7

GORDON, Nicole: 6

GORDON, Oren: 8

GORDON, Philip Alan: 7

GORDON, Phillip: 6

GORDON, Roche Yente: 9

GORDON, Russel: 8

GORDON, Ryan: 8

GORDON, Sam: 8

GORDON, Saul: 6

GORDON, Seth: 6

GORDON, Sheryl: 8

GORDON, Solly: 8

GORDON, Stanley Zalman: 6

GORDON, Talia: 8

GORDON, Tamara: 7

GORDON, Tzemach Dovid: 9
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Index of Individuals
GORDON, Zeva: 7

GREENBLATT, Ari: 7

GREENBLATT, Chanan: 7

GREENBLATT, Gidon: 7

GREENBLATT, Rafael: 7

GREENBLATT, Yoav: 7

Guendelman, Kim: 6

Guendelman, Sergio: 6

Guendelman, Tuval: 6

Guendelman, Yotam: 6

H

HELLERSTEIN, Dvorah: 7

HELLERSTEIN, Shlomo: 7

HELLERSTEIN, Shoshi: 7

HELMAN, Benjamin: 1

HELMAN, Chemda: 1

HELMAN, Mordechai: 1

HELMAN, Ohevya: 1

HOPS, Kathleen Mary: 5

J

Jeanette: 6

K

KAGAN, Abraham: 5

KAGAN, Bessie: 5

KAGAN, Henia: 5

KAGAN, Irving Yehuda: 5

KAGAN, Israel: 5

KAGAN, Judith: 5

KAGAN, Noah: 5

KAGAN, Rywa: 5

KAGAN, Sharon: 2

KAGAN, Yehuda: 4

Kalinitchenko, Oleg: 6

KAMINSKY, Naomi: 6

KAPLAN, Suzan Merle: 4

KASTIEL, Chaya Mushke: 1

KASTIEL, Menachem Mendel: 1

KASTIEL, Menucha Rachel: 1

KASTIEL, Rivkah: 1

KASTIEL, Sarah: 1

KASTIEL, Schmuel: 1

KASTIEL, Schneor Zalman: 1

KASTIEL, Shalom Duber: 1

KASTIEL, Tamir: 1

KASTIEL, Yisrael: 1

KOWALSKI, Yael: 5

L

LANGSAM, Adam: 3

LANGSAM, Emily: 3

LANGSAM, Hannah: 3

LANGSAM, Jeremy: 3

Larisa: 6

LEIZEROWITZ, Dor: 7

LEIZEROWITZ, Ronen: 7

LEIZEROWITZ, Roni: 7

LESHEM, Arbel: 2

LESHEM, Ariel: 1

LESHEM, Bneiyahu: 1

LESHEM, Carmel: 1

LESHEM, Doron: 1

LESHEM, Dvora Leah: 1

LESHEM, Eitan: 2

LESHEM, Elchanan: 1

LESHEM, Elisha: 1

LESHEM, Gilad: 1

LESHEM, Hadar: 2

LESHEM, Itamar: 1

LESHEM, Keter: 1

LESHEM, Lilach: 1

LESHEM, Maoz: 1

LESHEM, Nevo: 2

LESHEM, Noa: 1

LESHEM, Noam: 1

LESHEM, Pleeya: 1

LESHEM, Raya: 1

LESHEM, Raz: 1

LESHEM, Rivka: 1

LESHEM, Sarah: 1

LESHEM, Shefa: 1

LESHEM, Tamar: 1

LESHEM, Tohar: 1

LESHEM, Tze'ela: 2

LESHEM, Ya'acov (Julian): 1

LESHEM, Yarden: 1

LESHEM, Yehoram: 2

LESHEM, Zvi: 1

LEVIN, Adam: 7

LEVIN, Clooney: 7

LEVIN, Daniella Sheralee: 7

LEVIN, Dion Avron: 7

LEVIN, Dov: 5

LEVIN, Edwin: 7

LEVIN, Joseph: 5

LEVIN, Philip Darren: 7

LEVIN, Remy: 5

LEVIN, Samuel Jacob: 7

LEVY, Amit Ital: 4

LEVY, Aviv Joel: 4

LEVY, Eitan (Anthony ): 4

LEVY, Ilai: 4

LEVY, Itamar Raphael: 4

LEVY, Moran Michael: 4

LEVY, Vered Helena: 4

Lorraine: 1

Lydia: 7

M

MARCUS, Jared: 8

MARCUS, Larry: 8

MARCUS, Melissa: 8

MARCUS, Nicole: 8

MARCUS, Tamara: 8
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Index of Individuals
MARKMAN, Jonah: 3

MATZ, Wendy: 2

MIL, Aaron: 4

Moshe, Morris: 8

MUSERI, Alon: 2

MUSERI, Eilon: 2

MUSERI, Sahar: 2

MUSERI, Uzi: 2

N

Natalie: 6

NEMET, Sylvia: 5

Nessia: 8

NICKEL, Gertie: 4

Norma: 6

O

OPPENHEIMER, Adir: 2

OPPENHEIMER, Eila: 2

OPPENHEIMER, Mor: 2

OPPENHEIMER, Moshe (Muki): 2

OPPENHEIMER, Naftali: 2

Orly: 2

P

Person, ?: 6

Person, Anouk Samuel: 6

Person, Milo Samuel: 6

PLAUT, Max: 3

POUPKO, Ayala: 8

POUPKO, Ben-Zion: 8

POUPKO, Noga: 8

POUPKO, Tzafrir: 8

Pugh, Ethelene: 3

R

RABINOWITZ, Idor: 7

RABINOWITZ, Jacob (Jimmy): 7

RABINOWITZ, Maya: 7

RABINOWITZ, Nina: 7

Rae: 6

RAVSKI, Barbara: 5

ROBERTS, Vivien: 5

RON, Aviv: 4

RON, Danielle Hagit: 4

RON, Lior Hayley: 4

ROSENBERG, Michal: 2

RUIMY, Guy: 7

RUIMY, Tamir: 7

RUIMY, Yitzhak: 7

S

SADEH, Limor: 4

Salomon, Hasia: 1

SAMUEL, Dan: 6

SAMUEL, Jonathan: 6

SAMUEL, Lia: 7

SAMUEL, Maia: 6

SCHALSCHA, Jane: 2

SCHANK, Nessie: 4

SCHOCHAT, Arie: 5

SCHOCHAT, David: 5

SCHOCHAT, Ethan Samuel: 5

SCHOCHAT, Florence: 5

SCHOCHAT, Harry (Hirsh): 5

SCHOCHAT, Henia: 5

SCHOCHAT, Michael Jacob: 5

SCHOCHAT, Yael Samantha: 5

SCHWARZ, Mona: 5

SEGENREICH, Wylie: 3

SEGOLI, Lotem Gaia: 4

SEGOLI, Maayan Levi: 4

SEGOLI, Michal: 4

SEGOLI, Zoe Tanya: 4

Shamira: 2

SHAPIRO, Robert: 4

SHAPIRO, Simon: 4

SHER, Lesley: 6

Shimshon: 8

Shoshana: 9

Slater, Tina: 8

SOLOMON, Mandy: 8

SOLOMON, Sadie: 2

STAVROPOULOS, Taryn: 7

STOKOE, Daphne-Lynne: 3

T

TAMAM, Riki: 2

Tara: 5

TARAZZA, Cinzia Natashia: 4

TARAZZA, Giorgio: 4

TARAZZA, Micaela Jade: 4

THIELE, Carl Wilhelm: 3

THIELE, Dylan Brendan: 3

THIELE, Joel Brian: 3

THIELE, Wilhelm Julius: 3

TOPPING, Karen Denise: 3

TROTSKY, Chaye: 4

TROTSKY, Elke: 4

TROTSKY, Rafael: 4

TULLEY, Adele Linda: 3

U

ULFSKY, Hilda (Hinde): 1

V

VAN DEVENTER, Elizabeth (Betsy): 4

Vered: 6

W

WOLMER, Sara (Sally): 1

Y

YEHEZKEL, Eli: 7

YEHEZKEL, Hagar: 7

YEHEZKEL, Ruth: 7

Yemima: 1

YUDEL, Asia: 5

Z

Zimmerman, Joyce: 8
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